Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 150

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er
S. No Regi stration No Name
1 88099511614159 GURJIEET KAUR

NOTE

88099511614160 GURMEET KAUR
88099511614161 GURUDEEP KAUR
88099511614162 HARPREET KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, NABHA
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

2
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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)/ 19

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

RL

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, JAGRAON

Institute Nane::
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

Cour se Code: 150 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13213115073329 KULDEEP KAUR 153 99941 (P /15 )/ 99945 (0O/80 )/ 16 PASS

99977 (O /42 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 150

S. No
1

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 200 Senest er 2
Regi stration No Nane
88099560214099 BABI TA SHARNA
88099560214102 DHANVI NDER KAUR
88099560214122 POONAM DEVI
88099560214137 KI RANDEEP KAUR

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, LUDHI ANA
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

167 99941 (0O /20 )/ 99945 (0O /87
99977 (P /42 )/

158 99941 (P /13 )/ 99945 (0O /85
99977 (P /42 )/

162 99941 (0O /18 )/ 99945 (0O /86
99977 (P /40 )/

167 99941 (O/18 )/ 99945 (0O/89
99977 (P /42 )/

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 150
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

12
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14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

88099560314094

88099560314095

88099560314096

88099560314097

88099560314098

88099560314099

88099560314101

88099560314102

88099560314103

88099560314104

88099560314105

88099560314106

88099560314107

88099560314108

88099560314109

88099560314111

88099560314112

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W ,
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

Semest er 2

Name
AVANPREET KAUR

ARSHDEEP KAUR

GURI NDERJEET

HARPREET KAUR

| SHRAT BANO

JASPREET KAUR

KOVAL

KULW NDER KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

PARMEEN KAUR

RAJDEEP KAUR

RANVI R KAUR

RATTAN RAN

RUBY RANI

RUKW NDER KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

KHANNA

Mks. Qbt .
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Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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(0192
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(0194
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)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 19

)/ 19

)/ 18

)/ 19
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St at us
PASS
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PASS
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, KHANNA

Institute Nane::
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

Cour se Code: 150 Branch Nane
Max Marks: 200 Senest er D2
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
SI MRANJEET KAUR 170 99941 (0O/16 )/ 99945 (0O /95 )/ 19 PASS

18 88099560314113
99977 (P /40 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



